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Course Description

This course offers an introduction to entrepreneurship. Topics include:
innovation and blue ocean strategy; idea generation; lean start-up,
minimum viable product (MVP), and prototyping; project management;
communication, pitch, and negotiation; legal aspects of a start-up, start-up
funding.
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